
台東體中田徑場

26-28 Apr 2016

105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中女子組

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 648 1 葉昱琛 NTP1 0 (25,28,19)

8/ 625 8 隋昀瑾 NTP5 6 (30,29,25)

5/ 630 5 黃宣旻 TP4 5 T.8 (26,26,27,24,26)

4/ 635 4 蘇思蘋 HC3 6 T.9 (25,26,27,26,26)

3/ 638 3 陳乖環 NTP1 6 (30,28,28)

6/ 626 6 陽亞蓉 HC3 0 (28,27,26)

7/ 625 7 田韻平 TY5 0 (24,27,24)

2/ 641 2 張容嘉 HL3 6 (27,28,27)

隋昀瑾  (NTP5)

3 (27,27,26,23,25)

蘇思蘋  (HC3)

7 (26,28,26,27,27)

陳乖環  (NTP1)

3 (18,26,25,29,27)

張容嘉  (HL3)

7 (26,26,28,26,29)

蘇思蘋  (HC3)

0 (21,22,22)

張容嘉  (HL3)

6 (25,24,25)

隋昀瑾  (NTP5)

1 (26,25,26,23)

陳乖環  (NTP1)

7 (28,28,26,27)

GOLD

張容嘉  (HL3)

SILVER

蘇思蘋  (HC3)

BRONZE

陳乖環  (NTP1)
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台東體中田徑場

26-28 Apr 2016

105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 648 1 葉昱琛 NTP1 6 (27,26,25,24)

64/ 492 64 蘇育嬋 NT2 2 (20,23,26,20)

33/ 580 33 陳盈如 CH1 7 (23,27,24,25)

32/ 580 32 吳柏萱 TP2 1 (23,23,18,22)

17/ 610 17 賴昱瑄 NTP3 6 (25,29,27)

48/ 547 48 葉秀琪 TY4 0 (15,23,24)

49/ 546 49 杜佳軒 HCH3 0 (21,14,19)

16/ 613 16 唐沁如 NTP4 6 (24,26,23)

9/ 620 9 林季螢 HCH1 6 (23,22,21)

56/ 512 56 陳楷茵 TP3 0 (22,19,16)

41/ 570 41 李安晴 NTP1 0 (26,22,23)

24/ 593 24 劉馨鎂 NTP3 6 (27,29,26)

25/ 590 25 陳郁姍 TN2 2 (16,24,26,20)

40/ 573 40 趙仙宜 KL1 6 (22,28,20,24)

57/ 506 57 蕭佳妤 NT2 0 (19,24,22)

8/ 625 8 隋昀瑾 NTP5 6 (25,27,24)

5/ 630 5 黃宣旻 TP4 6 (26,26,28)

60/ 503 60 林昱汝 HC1 0 (20,24,23)

37/ 576 37 柯瑋瀅 TP3 7 (20,25,24,29)

28/ 584 28 陳佳妏 HC1 1 (17,25,23,27)

21/ 599 21 吳宜霈 TY7 6 (27,23,28,25)

44/ 562 44 賴玟卉 TP3 2 (20,24,23,19)

53/ 527 53 蕭君柔 TP4 0 (21,21,19)

12/ 615 12 葉秀婷 TY4 6 (28,28,28)

13/ 615 13 廖梓貽 HCH2 6 (23,27,28,24,23)

52/ 533 52 羅苡瑄 TY3 4 (23,22,22,26,23)

45/ 559 45 劉怡芳 TT1 2 (20,16,23,18)

20/ 601 20 郭佳靜 HC1 6 (25,25,22,24)

29/ 583 29 吳憂 NTP2 6 T.8 (23,28,25,23,26)

36/ 579 36 蔡雨宴 NTP5 5 T.8 (25,25,19,24,26)

61/ 499 61 黃玟綺 KS6 3 (20,26,29,19,16)

4/ 635 4 蘇思蘋 HC3 7 (29,26,27,26,24)

葉昱琛  (NTP1)

7 (26,27,26,27,25)

陳盈如  (CH1)

3 (27,27,24,20,23)

賴昱瑄  (NTP3)

6 (20,26,27,25,27)

唐沁如  (NTP4)

4 (25,27,25,24,25)

林季螢  (HCH1)

2 (20,22,26,25)

劉馨鎂  (NTP3)

6 (22,25,25,28)

趙仙宜  (KL1)

1 (23,25,25,24)

隋昀瑾  (NTP5)

7 (24,28,25,26)

黃宣旻  (TP4)

6 (24,23,26,27)

柯瑋瀅  (TP3)

2 (18,24,18,24)

吳宜霈  (TY7)

6 (22,24,25,23,26)

葉秀婷  (TY4)

4 (27,26,21,22,24)

廖梓貽  (HCH2)

6 T.10 (20,23,25,25,26)

郭佳靜  (HC1)

5 T.7 (23,21,25,26,22)

吳憂  (NTP2)

3 (24,24,23,24,22)

蘇思蘋  (HC3)

7 (21,24,26,26,29)

葉昱琛  (NTP1)

6 (28,27,26)

賴昱瑄  (NTP3)

0 (24,26,23)

劉馨鎂  (NTP3)

1 (24,21,25,26)

隋昀瑾  (NTP5)

7 (24,23,26,27)

黃宣旻  (TP4)

6 (29,26,26)

吳宜霈  (TY7)

0 (24,21,25)

廖梓貽  (HCH2)

4 (28,28,23,25,26)

蘇思蘋  (HC3)

6 (26,27,29,28,29)

葉昱琛  (NTP1)

0 (25,28,19)

隋昀瑾  (NTP5)

6 (30,29,25)

黃宣旻  (TP4)

5 T.8 (26,26,27,24,26)

蘇思蘋  (HC3)

6 T.9 (25,26,27,26,26)
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台東體中田徑場

26-28 Apr 2016

105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 638 3 陳乖環 NTP1 6 (28,28,26)

62/ 497 62 陳映璇 KS6 0 (22,18,24)

35/ 579 35 葉立晴 TN2 4 (25,22,21,22,24)

30/ 582 30 彭可妘 TY3 6 (24,26,25,19,27)

19/ 604 19 高曾淑婷 HCH3 7 (24,24,23,27,27)

46/ 555 46 陳卉翎 NTP4 3 (22,24,29,18,22)

51/ 540 51 卓言凌 TN1 5 T.5 (22,24,20,26,18)

14/ 615 14 謝馨培 HL3 6 T.7 (22,21,27,22,23)

11/ 616 11 吳幸芳 TN2 6 (22,26,24)

54/ 515 54 周品倪 TC1 0 (21,21,20)

43/ 565 43 林佳穎 TC2 4 (23,23,28,20,24)

22/ 598 22 黃麗華 NTP2 6 (20,26,23,26,26)

27/ 585 27 李筱萱 NTP3 6 (25,29,26)

38/ 575 38 梁彩瑜 HL1 0 (24,24,20)

59/ 504 59 侯宇宣 TP5 0 (17,14,13)

6/ 626 6 陽亞蓉 HC3 6 (25,25,28)

7/ 625 7 田韻平 TY5 6 (26,26,23)

58/ 506 58 曾雅詩 TY2 0 (16,19,22)

39/ 574 39 謝佩涓 TP2 0 (22,25,24)

26/ 586 26 吳念恩 TC2 6 (23,26,25)

23/ 594 23 康祐綾 HC3 2 (26,26,23,20)

42/ 566 42 王晴雯 NTP2 6 (25,27,25,28)

55/ 514 55 蕭雅方 TC2 4 (22,26,25,24,21)

10/ 619 10 田文慈 TY5 6 (26,28,22,22,27)

15/ 613 15 劉虹均 TY5 6 (26,27,26)

50/ 545 50 謝汶芯 NT2 0 (18,26,24)

47/ 551 47 蘇奕云 HCH6 0 (22,19,24)

18/ 610 18 詹善竺 NTP5 6 (24,24,25)

31/ 580 31 王昕婕 HL3 2 (24,25,19,22)

34/ 579 34 李子安 HCH6 6 (27,24,23,26)

63/ 494 63 日麗鈴 TY7 0 (16,21,19)

2/ 641 2 張容嘉 HL3 6 (25,26,24)

陳乖環  (NTP1)

6 (27,25,24)

彭可妘  (TY3)

0 (21,22,21)

高曾淑婷  (HCH3)

6 (21,29,28,25)

謝馨培  (HL3)

2 (24,28,27,17)

吳幸芳  (TN2)

6 (24,26,25,28)

黃麗華  (NTP2)

2 (26,23,23,24)

李筱萱  (NTP3)

0 (21,19,26)

陽亞蓉  (HC3)

6 (24,21,29)

田韻平  (TY5)

6 (22,25,26)

吳念恩  (TC2)

0 (21,23,24)

王晴雯  (NTP2)

0 (21,24,22)

田文慈  (TY5)

6 (22,26,25)

劉虹均  (TY5)

4 (22,27,23,23,23)

詹善竺  (NTP5)

6 (25,23,18,26,25)

李子安  (HCH6)

0 (15,20,23)

張容嘉  (HL3)

6 (26,28,25)

陳乖環  (NTP1)

7 (28,27,26,26,29)

高曾淑婷  (HCH3)

3 (22,28,26,25,26)

吳幸芳  (TN2)

3 (27,25,26,24,28)

陽亞蓉  (HC3)

7 (27,28,25,25,29)

田韻平  (TY5)

6 (26,25,27)

田文慈  (TY5)

0 (23,24,21)

詹善竺  (NTP5)

4 (23,25,23,26,20)

張容嘉  (HL3)

6 (25,24,17,27,25)

陳乖環  (NTP1)

6 (30,28,28)

陽亞蓉  (HC3)

0 (28,27,26)

田韻平  (TY5)

0 (24,27,24)

張容嘉  (HL3)

6 (27,28,27)
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台東體中田徑場

26-28 Apr 2016

105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中女子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 張容嘉 HL3 花蓮縣自強國中 641 /  2 6 6 6 6 7 6
2 蘇思蘋 HC3 新竹市富禮國中 635 /  4 7 7 6 6 7 0
3 陳乖環 NTP1 新北市三和國中 638 /  3 6 6 7 6 3 7
4 隋昀瑾 NTP5 新北市桃子腳國中 625 /  8 6 7 7 6 3 1
5 黃宣旻 TP4 臺北市萬芳高中 630 /  5 6 6 6 5 (129)
6 陽亞蓉 HC3 新竹市富禮國中 626 /  6 6 6 7 0 (81)
7 田韻平 TY5 桃園市永豐高中 625 /  7 6 6 6 0 (75)
8 葉昱琛 NTP1 新北市三和國中 648 /  1 6 7 6 0 (72)
9 劉馨鎂 NTP3 新北市明德高中 593 / 24 6 6 1
9 吳宜霈 TY7 桃園市迴龍國中 599 / 21 6 6 0
9 吳幸芳 TN2 臺南市金城國中 616 / 11 6 6 3
9 廖梓貽 HCH2 新竹縣博愛國中 615 / 13 6 6 4
9 田文慈 TY5 桃園市永豐高中 619 / 10 6 6 0
9 詹善竺 NTP5 新北市桃子腳國中 610 / 18 6 6 4
9 賴昱瑄 NTP3 新北市明德高中 610 / 17 6 6 0
9 高曾淑婷 HCH3 新竹縣湖口高中 604 / 19 7 6 3
17 劉虹均 TY5 桃園市永豐高中 613 / 15 6 4
17 吳念恩 TC2 臺中市四箴國中 586 / 26 6 0
17 吳憂 NTP2 新北市汐止國中 583 / 29 6 3
17 唐沁如 NTP4 新北市柑園國中 613 / 16 6 4
17 彭可妘 TY3 桃園市內壢國中 582 / 30 6 0
17 李子安 HCH6 新竹縣寶山國中 579 / 34 6 0
17 李筱萱 NTP3 新北市明德高中 585 / 27 6 0
17 林季螢 HCH1 新竹縣石光國中 620 /  9 6 2
17 柯瑋瀅 TP3 臺北市南門國中 576 / 37 7 2
17 王晴雯 NTP2 新北市汐止國中 566 / 42 6 0
17 葉秀婷 TY4 桃園市平鎮國中 615 / 12 6 4
17 謝馨培 HL3 花蓮縣自強國中 615 / 14 6 2
17 趙仙宜 KL1 基隆市銘傳國中 573 / 40 6 1
17 郭佳靜 HC1 新竹市三民國中 601 / 20 6 5
17 陳盈如 CH1 彰化縣田中高中 580 / 33 7 3
17 黃麗華 NTP2 新北市汐止國中 598 / 22 6 2
33 侯宇宣 TP5 臺北市衛理女中 504 / 59 0
33 劉怡芳 TT1 臺東縣台東體中 559 / 45 2
33 卓言凌 TN1 臺南市大橋國中 540 / 51 5
33 吳柏萱 TP2 臺北市北安國中 580 / 32 1
33 周品倪 TC1 臺中市中港高中 515 / 54 0
33 康祐綾 HC3 新竹市富禮國中 594 / 23 2
33 日麗鈴 TY7 桃園市迴龍國中 494 / 63 0
33 曾雅詩 TY2 桃園市介壽國中 506 / 58 0
33 李安晴 NTP1 新北市三和國中 570 / 41 0
33 杜佳軒 HCH3 新竹縣湖口高中 546 / 49 0
33 林佳穎 TC2 臺中市四箴國中 565 / 43 4
33 林昱汝 HC1 新竹市三民國中 503 / 60 0
33 梁彩瑜 HL1 花蓮縣三民國中 575 / 38 0
33 王昕婕 HL3 花蓮縣自強國中 580 / 31 2
33 羅苡瑄 TY3 桃園市內壢國中 533 / 52 4
33 葉秀琪 TY4 桃園市平鎮國中 547 / 48 0
33 葉立晴 TN2 臺南市金城國中 579 / 35 4
33 蔡雨宴 NTP5 新北市桃子腳國中 579 / 36 5
33 蕭佳妤 NT2 南投縣埔里國中 506 / 57 0
33 蕭君柔 TP4 臺北市萬芳高中 527 / 53 0
33 蕭雅方 TC2 臺中市四箴國中 514 / 55 4
33 蘇奕云 HCH6 新竹縣寶山國中 551 / 47 0
33 蘇育嬋 NT2 南投縣埔里國中 492 / 64 2
33 謝佩涓 TP2 臺北市北安國中 574 / 39 0
33 謝汶芯 NT2 南投縣埔里國中 545 / 50 0
33 賴玟卉 TP3 臺北市南門國中 562 / 44 2
33 陳佳妏 HC1 新竹市三民國中 584 / 28 1
33 陳卉翎 NTP4 新北市柑園國中 555 / 46 3
33 陳映璇 KS6 高雄市鳳西國中 497 / 62 0
33 陳楷茵 TP3 臺北市南門國中 512 / 56 0
33 陳郁姍 TN2 臺南市金城國中 590 / 25 2
33 黃玟綺 KS6 高雄市鳳西國中 499 / 61 3
65 辛虹儀 TP6 臺北市雙園國中 490 / 65

AR_C74A Page 4/5Report Created: 28 Apr 2016 05:40 @ UTC-08:00



台東體中田徑場

26-28 Apr 2016

105年全國中等學校運動會-射箭(國中組)

國中女子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

66 黃瑨 HC2 新竹市建華國中 484 / 66
67 田恩純 TY2 桃園市介壽國中 484 / 67
68 李冠蓉 KS4 高雄市獅甲國中 483 / 68
69 李羿諠 KS5 高雄市瑞祥高中 479 / 69
70 盧思妤 HCH6 新竹縣寶山國中 477 / 70
71 胡凱欣 NTP4 新北市柑園國中 475 / 71
72 魏羚安 TY7 桃園市迴龍國中 469 / 72
73 林淑霞 TP6 臺北市雙園國中 469 / 73
74 蔡楦婗 TP2 臺北市北安國中 467 / 74
75 盧儀瑄 CH1 彰化縣田中高中 453 / 75
76 蔡韻婷 TY1 桃園市仁和國中 442 / 76
77 張珈瑄 TP6 臺北市雙園國中 433 / 77
78 黃美瑱 CY1 嘉義縣阿里山國中 430 / 78
79 鍾艾臻 HCH4 新竹縣華山國中 410 / 79
80 楊佩蓉 TP1 臺北市中正國中 405 / 80
81 邵音綺 CH2 彰化縣彰化藝中 400 / 81
82 方佑心 KL1 基隆市銘傳國中 398 / 82
83 黃湘雯 KS3 高雄市楠梓國中 393 / 83
84 蔡喻安 KS6 高雄市鳳西國中 391 / 84
85 李宛員 TP1 臺北市中正國中 378 / 85
86 林亮葳 TN3 臺南市海佃國中 372 / 86
87 劉騏榛 CH2 彰化縣彰化藝中 371 / 87
88 許嬿樺 TY6 桃園市青溪國中 368 / 88
89 呂采蓁 TP1 臺北市中正國中 359 / 89
90 蔡佳蓉 KS4 高雄市獅甲國中 352 / 90
91 王媃琦 CH2 彰化縣彰化藝中 318 / 91
92 曾雪兒 NT1 南投縣大成國中 268 / 92
93 鄭詩蓉 TY1 桃園市仁和國中 215 / 93
94 陳芊嘉 CH1 彰化縣田中高中 201 / 94
95 古文綺 NT1 南投縣大成國中 166 / 95
96 湯騏謙 HL2 花蓮縣玉里國中 137 / 96
97 褚翎瑛 KS3 高雄市楠梓國中 106 / 97
98 胡湘芸 HL2 花蓮縣玉里國中 93 / 98
99 徐佩蓉 TT1 臺東縣台東體中 62 / 99
100 褚翎瑜 KS3 高雄市楠梓國中 19 /100
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